
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monitoring Reports of the LSCs of KKHSOU 
(2014-15 to 2018-19) 

 

LSC Code with Name Link of the report 

2406- Moran College Click Here 

2407- Borhat BPB Memorila College Click Here 

2408- Sonari College.pdf Click Here 

2412- Sapekhati College Click Here 

2416- Moran Mahila Mahavidyalaya Click Here 

0201-Goreswar College Click Here 

0202-BB Kishan College Click Here 

0203-Tamulpur Commerce College Click Here 

0204-Salbari College Click Here 

0205-Mushalpur College Click Here 

0206-Barama College Click Here 

0207-Gyanpeeth Degree College Click Here 

0102- Nirmal Haloi College Click Here 

0103- Madhya Kamrup College Click Here 

0105- FA Ahmed College Click Here 

0107- Jnyanam Educational Institute Click Here 

0108- Neaws Academy Click Here 

0109- Bapujee College Click Here 

0111- Sankardev ODL Click Here 
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Charaideo/2406-%20Moran%20College.pdf
Charaideo/2407-%20Borhat%20BPB%20Memorila%20College.pdf
Charaideo/2408-%20Sonari%20College.pdf
Charaideo/2412-%20Sapekhati%20College.pdf
Charaideo/2416-%20Moran%20Mahila%20Mahavidyalaya.pdf
Baksa/0201-Goreswar%20College.pdf
Baksa/0202-BB%20Kishan%20College.pdf
Baksa/0203-Tamulpur%20Commerce%20College.pdf
Baksa/0204-Salbari%20College.pdf
Baksa/0205-Mushalpur%20College.pdf
Baksa/0206-Barama%20College.pdf
Baksa/0207-Gyanpeeth%20Degree%20College.pdf
Barpeta/0102-%20Nirmal%20Haloi%20College.pdf
Barpeta/103-%20Madhya%20Kamrup%20College.pdf
Barpeta/105-%20FA%20Ahmed%20College.pdf
Barpeta/0107-%20Jnyanam%20Educational%20Institute.pdf
Barpeta/108-%20Neaws%20Academy.pdf
Barpeta/109-%20Bapujee%20College.pdf
Barpeta/0111-%20Sankardev%20ODL.pdf


0112- Mandia Anchalik College Click Here 

0115- Ataur Rahman College of Education Click Here 

0116- Howly Junior College Click Here 

0117- Navasakti College Click Here 

0118- MC College Click Here 

0119- Bhawanipur Anchalik College Click Here 

0120- Nabajyoti College Click Here 

0121- Bajali Teachers' Training College Click Here 

0122- Barpeta BT College Click Here 

0123- DIET, Barpeta Click Here 

0124- Kayakuchi College Click Here 

0125- Buds Academy Click Here 

0126- Barnagar B.Ed. College Click Here 

0127- Barpeta Girls' College Click Here 

0130- GLC College Click Here 

0132- BHB College Click Here 

0133- District Jail, Barpeta Click Here 

0134- BH College Click Here 

0135- BBK College Click Here 

2503- Biswanath college Click Here 

2505- Chaiduar College Click Here 

2513- Chatia College Click Here 

2515- Behali Degree College Click Here 

2516- Kalabari College Click Here 

0301-Birjhora Mahavidyalaya Click Here 

0302- Birjhora Kanya Mahavidyalaya Click Here 

Barpeta/112-%20Mandia%20Anchalik%20College.pdf
Barpeta/115-%20Ataur%20Rahman%20College%20of%20Education.pdf
Barpeta/0116-%20Howly%20Junior%20College.pdf
Barpeta/117-%20Navasakti%20College.pdf
Barpeta/0118-%20MC%20College.pdf
Barpeta/119-%20Bhawanipur%20Anchalik%20College.pdf
Barpeta/120-%20Nabajyoti%20College.pdf
Barpeta/0121-%20Bajali%20Teachers'%20Training%20College.pdf
Barpeta/0122-%20Barpeta%20BT%20College.pdf
Barpeta/0123-%20DIET,%20Barpeta.pdf
Barpeta/0124-%20Kayakuchi%20College.pdf
Barpeta/125-%20Buds%20Academy.pdf
Barpeta/126-%20Barnagar%20B.Ed.%20College.pdf
Barpeta/0127-%20Barpeta%20Girls'%20College.pdf
Barpeta/130-%20GLC%20College.pdf
Barpeta/0132-%20BHB%20Colllege.pdf
Barpeta/133-%20District%20Jail,%20Barpeta.pdf
Barpeta/0134-%20BH%20College.pdf
Barpeta/135-%20BBK%20College.pdf
Biswanath/2503-%20Biswanath%20college.pdf
Biswanath/2505-%20Chaiduar%20College.pdf
Biswanath/2513-%20Chatia%20College.pdf
Biswanath/2515-%20Behali%20Degree%20College.pdf
Biswanath/2516-%20Kalabari%20College.pdf
Bongaigaon/0301-Birjhora%20Mahavidyalaya.pdf
Bongaigaon/0302-%20Birjhora%20Kanya%20Mahavidyalaya.pdf


0303-Abhayapuri College Click Here 

0305- District Jail,Abhayapuri Click Here 

0306- Bongaigaon B.Ed. College Click Here 

0401 and 0414- Cachar College and Centrail Jail, 

Cachar 

Click Here 

0402- National college of IT Click Here 

0403- BDPS Computer Education Society 
Click Here 

0404-Miraj Foundation Click Here 

0405- Janata College Click Here 

0407- Silchar College of Education Click Here 

0409- DIET Cacahar Click Here 

0410- TT College, Silchar Click Here 

411- Katigorah Junior College 
Click Here 

0412- Bhaswati Deb Memorial Centre for Higher 

Education 

Click Here 

0413- Nehru College Click Here 

0415- Guru Charan College Click Here 

0501- Bijni College Click Here 

0502- Bengtol College Click Here 

0601-Brilliant Academy Click Here 

0602-Purbanchal Jyanpith, Dhula Click Here 

0603- National College of education, Kharupetia Click Here 

0604- Kharupetia College Click Here 

0605-Mangaldai College Click Here 

0606-Deomornoi College Click Here 

0607-Sipajhar College Click Here 

0608- Burhinagar Degree College Click Here 

Bongaigaon/0303-Abhayapuri%20College.pdf
Bongaigaon/305-%20District%20Jail,Abhayapuri.pdf
Bongaigaon/306-%20Bongaigaon%20B.Ed.%20College.pdf
Cachar/0401%20and%200414-%20Cachar%20College%20and%20Centrail%20Jail,%20Cachar.pdf
Cachar/402-%20National%20college%20of%20IT.pdf
Cachar/403-%20BDPS%20Computer%20Education%20Society.pdf
Cachar/0404-Miraj%20Foundation.pdf
Cachar/405-%20Janata%20College.pdf
Cachar/407-%20Silchar%20College%20of%20Education.pdf
Cachar/409-%20DIET%20Cacahar.pdf
Cachar/410-%20TT%20College,%20Silchar.pdf
Cachar/411-%20Katigorah%20Junior%20College.pdf
Cachar/412-%20Bhaswati%20Deb%20Memorial%20Centre%20for%20Higher%20Education.pdf
Cachar/413-%20Nehru%20College.pdf
Cachar/415-%20Guru%20Charan%20College.pdf
Chirang/501-%20Bijni%20College.pdf
Chirang/0502-%20Bengtol%20College.pdf
Darrang/0601-Brilliant%20Academy.pdf
Darrang/0602-Purbanchal%20Jyanpith,%20Dhula.pdf
Darrang/0603-%20National%20College%20of%20education,%20Kharupetia.pdf
Darrang/0604-%20Kharupetia%20College.pdf
Darrang/0605-Mangaldai%20College.pdf
Darrang/0606-Deomornoi%20College.pdf
Darrang/0607-Sipajhar%20College.pdf
Darrang/0608-%20Burhinagar%20Degree%20College%20.pdf


0609-Deomornoi B.Ed College Click Here 

0610- Mangaldai Govt. TT College Click Here 

0611- DIET, Darrang Click Here 

0612- District Jail, Managaldoi Click Here 

0613- Paschim Mangaldoi Yogic Hospital Click Here 

0614- Yoga Siksha and Yoga Chikitsa Click Here 

0701- Dhemaji College Click Here 

0702- Machkhowa Degree College Click Here 

0703- Dhemaji Town College Click Here 

704- Gogamukh College Click Here 

0705- Jonai Girls' College Click Here 

0707- Dhemaji PGT Colllege Click Here 

0708- Silapathar College Click Here 

0803- Ratnapith College Click Here 

0804- Bhola Nath College Click Here 

0805- Pramathesh Baruah College Click Here 

0807- Bilasipara College Click Here 

0809- DIET, Dhubri Click Here 

0811- Dharamsala College Click Here 

0813- Dhubri PGTT College Click Here 

0814- Sapatgram College Click Here 

0815- Halakura College Click Here 

0816- District Jail, Dhubri Click Here 

0817- Hatidhura College Click Here 

0818- Pragoti College Click Here 

0901- DHSK Commerce College Click Here 

Darrang/0609-Deomornoi%20B.Ed%20College.pdf
Darrang/0610-%20Mangaldai%20Govt.%20TT%20College.pdf
Darrang/0611-%20DIET,%20Darrang.pdf
Darrang/0612-%20District%20Jail,%20Managaldoi.pdf
Darrang/0613-%20Paschim%20Mangaldoi%20Yogic%20Hospital.pdf
Darrang/0614-%20Yoga%20Siksha%20and%20Yoga%20Chikitsa.pdf
Dhemaji/701-%20Dhemaji%20College.pdf
Dhemaji/702-%20Machkhowa%20Degree%20College%20.pdf
Dhemaji/703-%20Dhemaji%20Town%20College.pdf
Dhemaji/704-%20Gogamukh%20College.pdf
Dhemaji/705-%20Jonai%20Girls'%20College.pdf
Dhemaji/707-%20Dhemaji%20PGT%20Colllege.pdf
Dhemaji/708-%20Silapathar%20College.pdf
Dhubri/803-%20Ratnapith%20College.pdf
Dhubri/804-%20Bhola%20Nath%20College.pdf
Dhubri/805-%20Pramathesh%20Baruah%20College.pdf
Dhubri/807-%20Bilasipara%20College.pdf
Dhubri/809-%20DIET,%20Dhubri.pdf
Dhubri/811-%20Dharamsala%20College.pdf
Dhubri/813-%20Dhubri%20PGTT%20College.pdf
Dhubri/814-%20Sapatgram%20College.pdf
Dhubri/815-%20Halakura%20College.pdf
Dhubri/816-%20District%20Jail,%20Dhubri.pdf
Dhubri/817-%20Hatidhura%20College.pdf
Dhubri/818-%20Pragoti%20College.pdf
Dibrugarh/901-%20DHSK%20Commerce%20College.pdf


0903- DHSK College Click Here 

0904- NLB City College Click Here 

905- Naharkatiya College Click Here 

0906- Namrup College Click Here 

0907- Duliajan College Click Here 

0909- Lahowal College Click Here 

0912- Pithubar Girls College Click Here 

0913- Tingkhong Colllege Click Here 

0914- DIET, Dibrugarh Click Here 

0915- Duliajan Girls College Click Here 

0916- Central Jail, Dibrugarh Click Here 

0917- Dakha Devi Rasiwasia College Click Here 

2301-Maibong Degree College Click Here 

2302-DIET, Dima Hasao Click Here 

2303- Haflong Govt College Click Here 

1001- Goalpara College Click Here 

1002- Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai Click Here 

1005- West Goalpara College Click Here 

1006- Jaleswar College- Tapoban Click Here 

1007- DIET, Goalpara Click Here 

1008- Dudhnoi College Click Here 

1009- Agia College Click Here 

1010- Bikali College Click Here 

1011- Lakhipur College Click Here 

1012- District Jail, Goalpara Click Here 

1101- Sarupathar College Click Here 

Dibrugarh/903-%20DHSK%20College.pdf
Dibrugarh/904-%20NLB%20City%20College.pdf
Dibrugarh/905-%20Naharkatiya%20College.pdf
Dibrugarh/0906-%20Namrup%20College.pdf
Dibrugarh/0907-%20Duliajan%20College.pdf
Dibrugarh/909-%20Lahowal%20College.pdf
Dibrugarh/912-%20Pithubar%20Girls%20College.pdf
Dibrugarh/913-%20Tingkhong%20Colllege.pdf
Dibrugarh/914-%20DIET,%20Dibrugarh.pdf
Dibrugarh/915-%20Duliajan%20Girls%20College.pdf
Dibrugarh/916-%20Central%20Jail,%20Dibrugarh.pdf
Dibrugarh/917-%20Dakha%20Devi%20Rasiwasia%20College.pdf
Dima%20hasao
Dima%20hasao/2302-DIET,%20Dima%20Hasao.pdf
Dima%20hasao/2303-%20Haflong%20Govt%20College.pdf
Goalpara/1001-%20Goalpara%20College.pdf
Goalpara/1002-%20Habraghat%20Mahavidyalaya,%20Krishnai.pdf
Goalpara/1005-%20West%20Goalpara%20College.pdf
Goalpara/1006-%20Jaleswar%20College-%20Tapoban.pdf
Goalpara/1007-%20DIET,%20Goalpara.pdf
Goalpara/1008-%20Dudhnoi%20College.pdf
Goalpara/1009-%20Agia%20College.pdf
Goalpara/1010-%20Bikali%20College.pdf
Goalpara/1011-%20Lakhipur%20College.pdf
Goalpara/1012-%20District%20Jail,%20Goalpara.pdf
Golaghat/1101-%20Sarupathar%20College.pdf


1102- Kamargaon College Click Here 

1103- Furkating College Click Here 

1104- Joya Gogoi College Click Here 

1105- JDSG College Click Here 

1106- Golaghat Commerce College Click Here 

1107- HPB Girls' College Click Here 

1108- Kamarbondha Jr. College Click Here 

1109- Dergaon Kamal Dowerah College Click Here 

1111- Debraj Roy College Click Here 

1112- Barpathar College Click Here 

1113- DIET, Golaghat Click Here 

1114- Golaghat Purbanchal College Click Here 

1115- Computer Computech Institute Click Here 

1116- District Jail, Golaghat Click Here 

1201- SK Roy College Click Here 

1202- ALC College Click Here 

1203- Srikishan Sarda College Click Here 

1204- Dr. Shashibhusan Institute of Education Click Here 

2106- Lumding college Click Here 

2111- Lanka Mahavidyalaya Click Here 

2112- Ajmal Foundation, Hojai Click Here 

2119- Krishna Bora BEd College Click Here 

2120-Murazar College Click Here 

2123- Haji Anfor Ali Click Here 

2127- Hojai College Click Here 

2128- Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of Education Click Here 

Golaghat/1102-%20Kamargaon%20College.pdf
Golaghat/1103-%20Furkating%20College.pdf
Golaghat/1104-%20Joya%20Gogoi%20College.pdf
Golaghat/1105-%20JDSG%20College.pdf
Golaghat/1106-%20Golaghat%20Commerce%20College.pdf
Golaghat/1107-%20HPB%20Girls'%20College.pdf
Golaghat/1108-%20Kamarbondha%20Jr.%20College.pdf
Golaghat/1109-%20Dergaon%20Kamal%20Dowerah%20College.pdf
Golaghat/1111-%20Debraj%20Roy%20College.pdf
Golaghat/1112-%20Barpathar%20College.pdf
Golaghat/1113-%20DIET,%20Golaghat.pdf
Golaghat/1114-%20Golaghat%20Purbanchal%20College.pdf
Golaghat/1115-%20Computer%20Computech%20Institute.pdf
Golaghat/1116-%20District%20Jail,%20Golaghat.pdf
Hailakandi/1201-%20SK%20Roy%20College.pdf
Hailakandi/1202-%20ALC%20College.pdf
Hailakandi/1203-%20Srikishan%20Sarda%20College.pdf
Hailakandi/1204-%20Dr.%20Shashibhusan%20Institute%20of%20Education.pdf
Hojai/2106-%20Lumding%20college.pdf
Hojai/2111-%20Lanka%20Mahavidyalaya.pdf
Hojai/2112-%20Ajmal%20Foundation,%20Hojai.pdf
Hojai/2119-%20Krishna%20Bora%20BEd%20College.pdf
Hojai/2120-Murazar%20College.pdf
Hojai/2123-%20Haji%20Anfor%20Ali.pdf
Hojai/2127-%20Hojai%20College.pdf
Hojai/2128-%20Nazir%20Ajmal%20Memorial%20College%20of%20Education.pdf


1301- Kokajan College Click Here 

1302- JB College, Jorhat Click Here 

1304- Cinnamara College Click Here 

1307- Central Jail, Jorhat Click Here 

1308- Dr. Nabin Bordoloi College Click Here 

1310- Bahona College Click Here 

1314- SSB Janajati College Click Here 

1317- Normal School, Jorhat Click Here 

1318- Sarbodaya College Click Here 

1319- DCB Girls' College Click Here 

1321- Nakachari College Click Here 

1322- Jorhat College Click Here 

1401- Jawaharlal Nehru College Click Here 

1402- FA Ahmed College Click Here 

1403- BP Chaliha College Click Here 

1404- Rangia Teachers Training College Click Here 

1405- Dakshin Kamrup College Click Here 

1406- SBMS College Click Here 

1407- Baihata Chariali B.Ed. College Click Here 

1408- Kamalpur Junior College Click Here 

1410- MS Girls College Click Here 

1412- Diya Foundation Click Here 

1413- Chaygaon College Click Here 

1414- Saraighat College Click Here 

1416- DIET, Kamrup Click Here 

1417- Boko B.Ed College Click Here 

Jorhat/1301-%20Kokajan%20College.pdf
Jorhat/1302-%20JB%20College,%20Jorhat.pdf
Jorhat/1304-%20Cinnamara%20College.pdf
Jorhat/1307-%20Central%20Jail,%20Jorhat.pdf
Jorhat/1308-%20Dr.%20Nabin%20Bordoloi%20College.pdf
Jorhat/1310-%20Bahona%20College.pdf
Jorhat/1314-%20SSB%20Janajati%20College.pdf
Jorhat/1317-%20Normal%20School,%20Jorhat.pdf
Jorhat/1318-%20Sarbodaya%20College.pdf
Jorhat/1319-%20DCB%20Girls'%20College.pdf
Jorhat/1321-%20Nakachari%20College.pdf
Jorhat/1322-%20Jorhat%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1401-%20Jawaharlal%20Nehru%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1402-%20FA%20Ahmed%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1403-%20BP%20Chaliha%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1404-%20Rangia%20Teachers%20Training%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1405-%20Dakshin%20Kamrup%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1406-%20SBMS%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1407-%20Baihata%20Chariali%20B.Ed.%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1408-%20Kamalpur%20Junior%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1410-%20MS%20Girls%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1412-%20Diya%20Foundation.pdf
Kamrup/1413-%20Chaygaon%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1414-%20Saraighat%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1416-%20DIET,%20Kamrup.pdf
Kamrup/1417-%20Boko%20B.Ed%20College.pdf


1418- Suren Das College Click Here 

1419- Patidarrang College Click Here 

1420- Dakshin Kamrup Girls College Click Here 

1421- Chammaria Ancholik College Click Here 

1422- Pub Kamrup College Click Here 

1423- Puthimari College Click Here 

1424- Rangia College Click Here 

1411- North East Development Foundation, Sonapur Click Here 

1500- KKHSOU City Study Centre Click Here 

1501-Cotton University Click Here 

1502-Pragjyotish College Click Here 

1503-Icon Commerce College Click Here 

1504- Darwin School of Correspondence Click Here 

1505- Assam Institute of Mass Communication and 

Media Research 

Click Here 

1507- SADBA Instituute of Technology and 

Management 

Click Here 

1508- Guwahati Public College Click Here 

1510- SK Hazarika College Click Here 

1511- Dispur College Click Here 

1512-Central Jail, Guwahati Click Here 

1514- RJ Educational Trust Click Here 

1515- Assam Professional Academy Click Here 

1516- Assam Siksha Academy Click Here 

1520-West Guwahati College of Education Click Here 

1521-KH Saikia College Click Here 

1523- Bonda Anchalik College Click Here 

Kamrup/1418-%20Suren%20Das%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1419-%20Patidarrang%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1420-%20Dakshin%20Kamrup%20Girls%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1421-%20Chammaria%20Ancholik%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1422-%20Pub%20Kamrup%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1423-%20Puthimari%20College.pdf
Kamrup/1424-%20Rangia%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1411-%20North%20East%20Development%20Foundation,%20Sonapur.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1500-%20KKHSOU%20City%20Study%20Centre.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1501-Cotton%20University.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1502-Pragjyotish%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1503-Icon%20Commerce%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1504-%20Darwin%20School%20of%20Correspondence.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1505-%20Assam%20Institute%20of%20Mass%20Communication%20and%20Media%20Research.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1507-%20SADBA%20Instituute%20of%20Technology%20and%20Management.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1508-%20Guwahati%20Public%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1510-%20SK%20Hazarika%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1511-%20Dispur%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1512-Central%20Jail,%20Guwahati.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1514-%20RJ%20Educational%20Trust.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1515-%20Assam%20Professional%20Academy.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1516-%20Assam%20Siksha%20Academy.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1520-West%20Guwahati%20College%20of%20Education.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1521-KH%20Saikia%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1523-%20Bonda%20Anchalik%20College.pdf


1524- Jazzy, an educational society Click Here 

1527- Assam Engineering Institute Click Here 

1529-GATE Institute Click Here 

1534-Paschim Guwahati mahavidyalaya Click Here 

1537- Asian Infotech Click Here 

1538- North Gauhati College Click Here 

1539- Assam School of Journalism Click Here 

1540- Beltola College Click Here 

1545- Guwahatin Institute of Technology Click Here 

1547- Sonapur College Click Here 

1548- Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Geetanagar Click Here 

1549- Pinnacle Education and Research Institute Click Here 

1551- Matriz College Click Here 

1552- Jigyas Academy Click Here 

1553- SB Deorah College Click Here 

1554- Aryabhatta Junior College Click Here 

1555- KKHSOU Patgaon Campus Click Here 

1556- KRB Girls College Click Here 

1557-RG Baruah College Click Here 

1558- Assam Textile Institute Click Here 

1559- PCPS Girls Polytechnic Click Here 

1560- Malaybari Junior College Click Here 

1561-MIND India Click Here 

1562-UBPs Centre Click Here 

1563-Purbanchal Yoga Mahavidyalaya Click Here 

1565- Krishna Kanta Handiqui Govt. Sanskrit College Click Here 

Kamrup%20(M)/1524-%20Jazzy,%20an%20educational%20society.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1527-%20Assam%20Engineering%20Institute.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1529-GATE%20Institute.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1534-Paschim%20Guwahati%20mhavidyalaya.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1537-%20Asian%20Infotech.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1538-%20North%20Gauhati%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1539-%20Assam%20School%20of%20Journalism.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1540-%20Beltola%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1545-%20Guwahatin%20Institute%20of%20Technology.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1547-%20Sonapur%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1548-%20Kanya%20Mahavidyalaya,%20Geetanagar.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1549-%20Pinnacle%20Education%20and%20Research%20Institute.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1551-%20Matriz%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1552-%20Jigyas%20Academy.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1553-%20SB%20Deorah%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1554-%20Aryabhatta%20Junior%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1555-%20KKHSOU%20Patgaon%20Campus.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1556-%20KRB%20Girls%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1557-RG%20Baruah%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1558-%20Assam%20Textile%20Institute.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1559-%20PCPS%20Girls%20Polytechnic.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1560-%20Malaybari%20Junior%20College.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1561-MIND%20India.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1562-UBPs%20Centre.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1563-Purbanchal%20Yoga%20Mahavidyalaya.pdf
Kamrup%20(M)/1565-%20Krishna%20Kanta%20Handiqui%20Govt.%20Sanskrit%20College.pdf


1569- GCC Click Here 

1601- Diphu Commerce College Click Here 

1606-Eastern Karbi Anglong College Click Here 

1607-Rukasen College Click Here 

1608- Thong Nokbe College Click Here 

1609- Basic Training Centre, Diphu Click Here 

1701- Ramkrishna Nagar College Click Here 

1703- Highbrow, Karimganj Click Here 

1704- Patharkandi College of Education Click Here 

1705-Vivekananda College of education Click Here 

1706-DIET, Karimganj Click Here 

1707-Nilambazar College Click Here 

1708-GC Paul College of Education Click Here 

1709-BTC,Kaliganj Click Here 

1710-Karimganj College Click Here 

1801- Science  College, Kokrajhar Click Here 

1802- SA Memorial College Click Here 

1803-Fakiragram College Click Here 

1804- Shalbagan Junior College Click Here 

1806- DIET, Kokrajhar Click Here 

1807-Govt. College of Teacher Education Click Here 

1808- Gossaigaon BEd College Click Here 

1809- Gossaigaon College Click Here 

1901- Lakhimpur Girls' College Click Here 
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